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University Segment 2012-13
 

2013-14
 

2014-15
 

2015-16
 

2016-17
 

2017-18
 

2018-19
 

2019-20
 

Total

CSU
Out-of-State/Private
UC

432
296
110

593
348
124

716
435
141

813
384
148

894
388
151

780
410
169

746
480
184

820
490
197

5794
3231
1224

Total 838 1065 1292 1345 1433 1359 1410 1507 10249
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